

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1396 OF 2017
IN
SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 32602 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearance, Court's orders or directions and
Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's order

CORAM : V. R. Kachare
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 13/02/2020

Ms. Asha Gunjal i/b Mr. Rameshwar Gite Advocate for
Applicant is present

Re-issue notice to R. No. 6 on fresh
address, returnable by eight (8) weeks.

Await service for eight (8) weeks.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)